mornings!

at Highlife in the Grand Lodge 7:30am-10:30am

sandwiches and burritos

Breakfast Sandwich

2 Fried Eggs, Basil Aioli, Mozzarella and Cheddar, with your choice of
Bacon or Sausage

Vegetarian Breakfast Burrito
Black Beans, Breakfast Potatoes, Hatch Green Chilies, Cheddar

Traditional Breakfast Burrito

Bacon or Chorizo, Black Beans, Seasoned Potatoes, Hatch Green
Chilies, Cheddar

mornings specialties

Build an Omelette

Choice of up to 4 fillings: Bacon, Chorizo, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Sundried
Tomatoes, Mushrooms, SPinach. Served with Breakfast Potatoes

French Toast
With Choice of Bacon or Sausage

Add Two Eggs, Fried or Scrambled

Fresh Baked Pastries

$14.00

$14.00

$15.50

$18.50

$16.00

$4.00

$5.00

Morning Libations

Screwdriver- $15.50
Tito's vodka and orange juice

Mimosa- $15.50
Prosecco and orange juice

Bloody Mary- $15.50
Tito's vodka and bloody Mary mix

CB Sunrise $§16
Tequila, orange juice, and grenadine syrup

Peppermint Espresso Martini- $16
Peppermint schnapps, Kahlua, espresso



