mornings!

at Highlife in the Grand Lodge 7:30am-10:30am

sandwiches and burritos

Breakfast Sandwich	\$14.00
2 Fried Eggs, Basil Aioli, Mozzarella and Cheddar, with your choice of	
Bacon or Sausage	
	\$14.00
Vegetarian Breakfast Burrito	\$14.00
Black Beans, Breakfast Potatoes, Hatch Green Chilies, Cheddar	
Traditional Breakfast Burrito	\$15.50
Bacon or Chorizo, Black Beans, Seasoned Potatoes, Hatch Green	
Chilies, Cheddar	

mornings specialties

Build an Omelette	\$18.50
Choice of up to 4 fillings: Bacon, Chorizo, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Sundried	
Tomatoes, Mushrooms, SPinach. Served with Breakfast Potatoes	
French Toast	\$16.00
With Choice of Bacon or Sausage	
Add Two Eggs, Fried or Scrambled	\$4.00
Fresh Baked Pastries	\$5.00



Morning Libations

Screwdriver- \$15.50
Tito's vodka and orange juice

Mimosa- \$15.50 Prosecco and orange juice

Bloody Mary- \$15.50 Tito's vodka and bloody Mary mix

CB Sunrise \$16
Tequila, orange juice, and grenadine syrup

Peppermint Espresso Martini- \$16
Peppermint schnapps, Kahlua, espresso